

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 8187/2013

SRIKALAHASTI ESWARA SWAMY VARI DEVASTHA.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

L.S. APPA SUNDARAM

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 23/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr R Santhnan Krishna, Adv.
Mr. C. S. N. Mohan Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Prabhakar Parnam, Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Original record is awaited from the Trial Court.

Reminder be sent.

Statement of case be filed within the time prescribed
by the rules.

List again on 4.12.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar