

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Civil Appeal No(s). 8187/2013

SRIKALAHASTI ESWARA SWAMY VARI DEVASTHA.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

L.S. APPA SUNDARAM
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 04/12/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C. S. N. Mohan Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prabhakar Parnam, Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to process the matter, as per rules.

(DR. K.ARUL)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.12.08
17:15:57 IST
Reason: